Oxymat A/S is not responsible for misprinting and updates may occur without notice
M a n u f a c t u r e r    o f    O x y g e n    a n d    N i t r o g e n    G e n e r a t o r    S y s t e m s
         Oxymat A/S :: Fasanvej 18-20 :: DK-3200 Helsinge :: Denmark :: Tel. +45 48 79 78 11 :: sales@oxymat.dk
Model N-4500 99.0%
Nitrogen purity rate 99.0%
Nm³/hour 332
Kilos/hour 382
Litres/minute 5533
Nominal air feed Nm³/min. at min. 7 bar 14.4
Power consumption generator kW 0.1
Power consumption incl. compressor kW 105
Energy efficiency kW/m³ 0.32
Nitrogen outlet pressure bar(g) 5.0
Recommended system
Part No. Description
N4500 N-4500 generator
DTN2-7000-PED11 Nitrogen receiver tank 7000 ltr.
AC8152 3235 00 Compressor GA90C
FAACT180 Refrigeration dryer ACT180
DTN2-4000-PED11 Air receiver tank 4000 ltr.
FA 160 Filter package 160
OCOUPL-2 Hose incl. couplings 2” (1-4 required)
Options
Part No. Description

Nitrogen purity rate 99.5%
Nm³/hour 270
Kilos/hour 311
Litres/minute 4500
Nominal air feed Nm³/min. at min. 7 bar 13.5
Power consumption generator kW 0.1
Power consumption incl. compressor kW 93.0
Energy efficiency kW/m³ 0.34
Nitrogen outlet pressure bar(g) 5.0
Recommended system
Part No. Description
N4500 N-4500 generator
DTN2-7000-PED11 Nitrogen receiver tank 7000 ltr.
AC8152 3251 58 Compressor GA75
FAACT140 Refrigeration dryer ACT140
DTN2-3000-PED11 Air receiver tank 3000 ltr.
FA 160 Filter package 160
OCOUPL-2 Hose incl. couplings 2” (1-4 required)
Options
Part No. Description

Nitrogen purity rate 99.9%
Nm³/hour 166
Kilos/hour 191
Litres/minute 2767
Nominal air feed Nm³/min. at min. 7 bar 11.1
Power consumption generator kW 0.1
Power consumption incl. compressor kW 93,0
Energy efficiency kW/m³ 0.56
Nitrogen outlet pressure bar(g) 5.0
Recommended system
Part No. Description
N4500 N-4500 generator
DTN2-7000-PED11 Nitrogen receiver tank 7000 ltr.
AC8152 3251 58 Compressor GA75
FAACT120 Refrigeration dryer ACT120
DTN2-2000-PED11 Air receiver tank 2000 ltr.
FA 120 Filter package 120
OCOUPL-2 Hose incl. couplings 2” (1-4 required)
Options
Part No. Description

Nitrogen purity rate 99.99%
Nm³/hour 83
Kilos/hour 95
Litres/minute 1384
Nominal air feed Nm³/min. at min. 7 bar 7.6
Power consumption generator kW 0.1
Power consumption incl. compressor kW 54.5
Energy efficiency kW/m³ 0.66
Nitrogen outlet pressure bar(g) 5.0
Recommended system
Part No. Description
N4500 N-4500 generator
DTN2-7000-PED11 Nitrogen receiver tank 7000 ltr.
AC8152 3905 66 Compressor GA45
FAACT80 Refrigeration dryer ACT80
DTN2-1500-PED11 Air receiver tank 1500 ltr.
FA 100 Filter package 100
OCOUPL-2 Hose incl. couplings 2” (1-4 required)
Options
Part No. Description